
IÎ' ~IV ~ ~kI~ ly':. Iv
~~ ~ III~ J

SOFT,DRY CLOTH CHEMICAL HEAT KEEP DRY H"'~;)l::WiTH C/.RE

w A B C D E0::

~ ~ ~ ~ t~~~~'~:8~
0 PLASTIC CB CB CB CB0:: DOWEL SCREW SCREW SCREW SCREW-c M8X25 M3.5X12 M3.5X16 M4X20 M4X25

I 1X37 1X24 1X16 1X4 1X8
Part List

F

CB
SCREW
M4X35

1X16

~Gtjl~~
G H JI J1 J2

CZ'Qo~~
METAL
SHELF
SUPPORT

CSK CAP
M6XAO

1X7
CSK CAP
M6X50

1X6 1X8

DO 140T USE r.NIFE

MINIFIX 5654
ABS DRAWER
PIN (15MM)

1X2

K

13 SETS

STEP 2

~f~
~
LErT VIEW

BACK VIEW

STEP 3

~~

~<=tl
(19/

STEP4

DRAWER SLiDE ,."
POWER
NAIL 6/8

HANDLE FZ 23187
(126MM)" METAL

1X4
STEP 1

ASSEMBL Y INSTRUCTION
MODEL: DTC 333-S5V - ELLA COMMODE 2 LADEN, 2 DIP I CHEST

CV·j Ir' CD,

1X4

-( I;
I ,", ,_
\ ....._1

(~~

~
@......-'1~~

- 11~~;t'V
'.•.. _/

1X4
HINGES ,.,
(INSIDE)

4 SETS

'®

R

PU,STlC PINCAP ALLEN KEY

RIGHTVIEW

1

: _ (1)11~
I r~-"I!I
.L, r~1

L _

RIGHTVIEW

I .

~

k'~
~

I

2 SETS 1X70 1X5 1X1

~1t::"~lr~

RIGHTVIEW

L L2 L3 ~~ N N1 N2 0 P Q

~I ~H=E H= ~ ~~ G -=- éS)Y1~
SCREW SCREW
M<X24MM M<X<OMM

LEFTVIEW

1X8

~

(~

(~~;(~

~- Ó)~; ,- '@~§;- ( ..•. ~
(~ '~~\ ®~_I

I I
STEP 5

.o~@fl
I

i ~1"
1 ~
1 . ,

f' 1 -~,

~', " -/U{,'~l (;;i
'''_I ~

1
1
I
I

_1- II~1 J-' ,
_I-L:.' .\

.\'O! \,_I

LEFTVIEW RIGHTVIEW

PAGE: 1/3



1& I \ ·l'~~f~':T ~~~b-'1~~ ASSEMBL Y INSTRUCTION I· W ~AL- :: KEEP DRY IH~THCARË I DONoTus:m"Ë MODEL: DTC 333-S5V - ELLA COMMODE_2 LADEN, 2 DIP I CHEST

STEP 6 I STEP 7 I STEP 8 I STEP 9 I STEP 10

B.'<CKVIEW FRONT VIEW

r--
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

~tU\h!j;
%i

~

I - --STEP 12 -- L- ~~~~~~------------I I

o~~@
@~

'111IQ11ll -~

~~~\Ij} ~ RD'·. (0
I ]

I
IL __

~~

PAGE: 2/3

BOTTOMVIEW

STEP13

~

R ~<- @J10
,p;./ @-~ J1

STEP 11 .(0{ ~ H

;--l@ ~
I
I " (71
I / \~

,/~~ . ..JL_/~~/-~; - •..•...l,....-J:: ~,
_/ "

-.:::.Y.i ..»:-_.-I.,.......,N-----·-',..... .
I
I
I

®~~1~
.~) (Q)

~_~(R)©
~~

STEP 15

LT.]
I
I
I



I M--MI ..
wI <.9I «I
Q..

I
I~w

5

""u<(
co

'> ~

Ö
·~__ a

I-
I u.

o
U)

o
W
I-
W....J
Q..

:::2!

81

.I
1

Ol~
Q..

W
I-
(J)


